
          Kullanhuuhdonnan avoin Kulta-cup 2011

Yhteist.  Äänek. Eväjärvi  Saaris.  Ivalo

Nimi sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist.
Puhakka Erkki 1 35 2 14 7 9   4 12

Korhonen Jouko 2 30   1 15   1 15

Keränen Veikko 3 29 3 13 13 3   3 13

Ilmonen Hannu 4 25 4 12 8 8   11 5

Kukkola Väinö 5 22 6 10 12 4 8 8

Pohjola Päivi 6 21 8 8   3 13

Alander Jaakko 7 20   3 13 9 7

Räisänen Anita 8 17   11 5 4 12

Lind Olavi 9 16 14 2 4 12   14 2

Mäkilaurila Martti 10 16 9 7 10 6   13 3

Säilä Marjo 11 15 1 15     

Nivala Reijo 12 15 10 6   7 9

Loikkanen Teijo 13 15     1 15

Syrjälä Auvo 14 14   2 14   

Jauhiainen Pekka 15 14     2 14

Matilainen Kauko 16 14   6 10   12 4

Järvinen Jari 17 14   9 7   9 7

Hongisto Pentti 18 14 2 14

Seppälä Antti 19 11 5 11     

Kallio Osmo 20 11   5 11   

Patokallio Jouni 21 11     5 11  

Raja Hannu 22 11 11 5     10 6

Patala Anita 23 11 5 11

Minnilä Kalevi 24 10 7 9   15 1

Pihlman Leena 25 10     6 10

Mattus Jouni 26 10 6 10

Menna Leila 27 9 7 9

Loikkanen Viljo 28 8 8 8

Luhta Vesa 29 6     10 6

Ilmonen Pirkko 30 5 12 4 15 1   

Mustonen Hannu 31 5     11 5

Pekkala Meeri 32 4     12 4

Raja Marko 33 3 13 3     

Keränen Maija 34 3 15 1   14 2

Jauhiainen Jussi 35 3     13 3

Koski Pelle 36 2   14 2   



Torkkeli Terttu 37 1 15 1

     Kullanhuuhdonnan naisten Kulta-Cup 2011
Yhteist.   Äänek. Eväjärvi  Saaris.  Ivalo

Nimi sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist.
Kannisto Marjatta 1 37 3 13 2 14 6 10 9 7

Keränen Maija 2 36 6 10 13 3 1 15 5 11

Pohjola Päivi 3 36 1 15   7 9 4 12

Räisänen Anita 4 32 4 12 4 12 8 8 10 6

Pekkala Meeri 5 28 8 8 3 13 9 7

Jauhiainen Kaarina 6 22 7 9 8 8 11 5

Lajunen Riitta-Liisa 7 18 2 14   12 4

Kalander-Karlsson Ulla 8 15   1 15   

Lehtonen Anurak 9 15 1 15

Pihlman Leena 10 14     2 14

Patala Anita 11 14   5 11   13 3

Järvinen Arja 12 14 2 14

Alaraappana Kerttu 13 13     3 13

Tuomainen Manta 14 13 3 13

Raita Heli 15 12     4 12

Savolainen Pirkko 16 12     13 3 7 9

Ilmonen Pirkko 17 11 5 11     

Säilä Marjo 18 11 9 7 12 4   

Repola Arja 19 11   6 10 15 1

Mikkonen Aila 20 11     5 11

Torkkeli Terttu 21 10 6 10

Sivula Heljä 22 9   7 9   

Menna Leila 23 9   14 2 14 2 11 5

Arho Raija 24 8 8 8

Paulos Eila 25 7   9 7   

Koskinen Pälvi 26 6 10 6     

Hautamäki Nina 27 6   10 6   

Ruohoniemi Hannele 28 6     10 6

Lindgvist Marina 29 5   11 5   

Pispa Hannele 30 4 12 4

Muotkajärvi Pirjo 31 2 14 2

Ilmonen Marika 32 1   15 1   

Miettunen Jaana 33 1 15 1

     



 

    Kullanhuuhdonnan miesten Kulta-Cup 2011
Yhteist.   Äänek. Eväjärvi  Saaris.  Ivalo

Nimi sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist. sijoit. pist.
Koski Pelle 1 36 10 6 4 12 2 14 6 10

Keränen Veikko 2 36 1 15 9 7   2 14

Nivala Reijo 3 32 8 8 1 15 7 9

Matilainen Kauko 4 28 6 10   4 12 10 6

Rannikko Erkki 5 23   6 10 3 13

Hongisto Pentti 6 23   5 11 12 4 8 8

Mauno Seppo 7 23     8 8 1 15

Kukkola Väinö 8 22 4 12   6 10

Hautamäki Jarmo 9 19 5 11 8 8   

Ojanpää Jukka 10 19   10 6   3 13

Järvinen Jari 11 15 3 13   14 2

Luhta Vesa 12 15     1 15

Minnilä Kalevi 13 15 13 3     4 12

Seppälä Antti 14 14 2 14     

Karlsson Ken 15 14   2 14   

Ilmonen Hannu 16 13 7 9 12 4   

Eskola Reijo 17 13   3 13   

Grönlund Johan 18 12     15 1 5 11

Patokallio Jouni 19 11      5 11

Jauhiainen Pekka 20 11     10 6 11 5

Rantala Juha 21 9   7 9   

Virtanen Mauri 22 9 7 9

Raja Hannu 23 7 9 7     

Lind Olavi 24 7 12 4 13 3   

Syrjälä Auvo 25 7 14 2 11 5    

Pihlman Mikko 26 7     9 7

Mäkilaurila Martti 27 7 9 7

Kotamäki Matti 28 5 11 5     

Loikkanen Teijo 29 5     11 5

Rinta-Könnö Reijo 30 4 12 4

Kannisto Janne 31 3     13 3

Korhonen Jouko 32 3 13 3

Lähdeaho Yrjö 33 2   14 2   

Loikkanen Viljo 34 2 14 2

Jauhiainen Jussi 35 1 15 1     

Rytkönen Aarre 36 1   15 1    

Mattus Jouni 37 1     15 1



 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 


